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“GOLA” PROFILE

PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

Why...
It offers a practical way to design
a “European handle free” kitchen

Innovative design

Easier to clean

New version can be finished
with 50mm/60mm x 1mm
laminated or decorative strips
according to your design

+ New version offers the
possibility to create innovative
design using LED strip lights
Safety feature: no handles
exceeding the doors

Lower cost than traditional
handles

New horizontal “GOLA” profiles
are designed to achieve
different aesthetic results
combining the modern look of
the aluminium with a classic
recessed handle or a 45° cut
door, utilizing the same cut on
the cabinets as for the J & C
Shapes (8006 & 8007)

Pourquoi...

Il offre un moyen pratique de
concevoir une cuisine “Euro-
péenne sans poignée”

+ Conception innovatrice

+ Plus facile a nettoyer

- La nouvelle version peut étre

fini a Iaide de bandes de

50mm/60mm x Imm de stratifiés

décoratifs selon votre conception

La nouvelle version vous offre

la possibilité de créer un de-

sign innovateur en utilisant des

bandes de lumigres LED

Caractéristique sécurité: aucune

poignée dépassant les portes

Codits inférieur aux poignées

traditionnel

+ Nouveaux profilés horizontaux
"GOLA" sont congus pour
obtenir différents résultats
esthétiques alliant I'aspect mo-
derne de I'aluminium avec une
poignée encastrée classique
0U Une porte coupé a 45°,
utilisant la méme coupe sur les
armoires que les formes J & C
(8006 & 8007)

Por qué...

Oferece un método practico para
disefiar una cocina a la Europea
sin manijas o agarraderas.

+ Disefio innovador

- Mas facil de limpiar

- La nueva version se puede
terminar con tiras laminadas o
decorativas de 50mm/60mm
x 1mm segln su disefio

+ La nueva versidn ofrece la
posibilidad de crear un disefio
innovador con uso de luces LED
en tiras

* Elemento de seguridad:
no existen manijas que
sobresalgan de las puertas

- Cuesta menos que las manijas
tradicionales

* Nuevos perfiles horizontales
"GOLA" estan disefiados para
conseguir diferentes resultados
estéticos que combinan el
aspecto moderno del aluminio,
con un tirador incorporado
0 con puerta cortada a 45°,
con el mismo corte en los
gabinetes que necesitan
los J & C (8006 y 8007)
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NEW QUICK-FIXING SUPPORT

GOLA PROFILE

1 DOWELED SUPPORT

BREVAN:,

—

7 +BRE

2 PUSH SUPPORT IN

3 ADD “GOLA” PROFILE
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4 ADD FIXING CLIP

LOCK
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”

8 O O 6 Technical Specifications... Speclf'catlons Techniques... Especlflcaclones Técnicas...
+ Material: Aluminum + Matériel: Aluminium + Material: Aluminio
Horizontal L sha pe + Performance: Aluminum + Performance: Extrusion + Rendimiento: Extrusion de
“GOLA” fil extrusion with high quality d'aluminium avec finitions aluminio con acabados
protiie anodized finishes anodisées de haute qualité anodizado de alta calidad
for application + Environment: 100% recyclable  + Environnement: Matériaux * Medio Ambiente: Materiales

. % 9% reci
under the counterto D materials 100% recyclables 100% reciclables
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”

8 O O 7 Technical Specifications... Speclf'catlons Techniques... Especlflcaclones Técnicas...
+ Material: Aluminum + Matériel: Aluminium + Material: Aluminio
Horizontal C sha pe + Performance: Aluminum + Performance: Extrusion + Rendimiento: Extrusion de
“GOLA” fil extrusion with high quality d'aluminium avec finitions aluminio con acabados
protiie anodized finishes anodisées de haute qualité anodizado de alta calidad
for application + Environment: 100% recyclable ~ + Environnement: Matériaux * Medio Ambiente: Materiales

inbetween the drawers materials 100% recyclables 100% reciclables
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“GOLA” PROFILE

PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

8021
Horizontal flat “GOLA”

profile for application
under the countertop

"y

Technical Specifications...

+ Material: Aluminum

+ Performance: Aluminum
extrusion with high quality
anodized finishes

+ Environment: 100% recyclable
materials

Spécifications Techniques...
+ Matériel: Aluminium

+ Performance: Extrusion
d’aluminium avec finitions
anodisées de haute qualité
+ Environnement: Matériaux
100% recyclables

Especificaciones Técnicas...

+ Material: Aluminio

+ Rendimiento: Extrusion de
aluminio con acabados
anodizado de alta calidad

+ Medio Ambiente: Materiales
100% reciclables
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“GOLA” PROFILE

PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

Technical Specifications...
+ Material: Aluminum

+ Performance: Aluminum
extrusion with high quality
anodized finishes

+ Environment: 100% recyclable
materials

8022
Horizontal flat “GOLA”

profile for application
inbetween the drawers

Speclf' cations Techniques...
+ Matériel: Aluminium

+ Performance: Extrusion
d’aluminium avec finitions
anodisées de haute qualité
+ Environnement: Matériaux
100% recyclables

Especlflcaclones Técnicas...

+ Material: Aluminio

+ Rendimiento: Extrusion de

aluminio con acabados
anodizado de alta calidad

+ Medio Ambiente: Materiales

100% reciclables
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How to calculate the
door’s dimensions

g “ "
regular box box with “GOLA PROFILE
15 ) 1.5 15 15
1/16" Width - DOOR 1/16" 1/16" Width - DOOR 1/16"
g s
EN S
i " o H L
: 2 S : g 2
C = £ C < BOX ONLY art. 8006 =
: 2 e : = 2
i H =S
Width - BASE 0 0% Width - BASE
~— — =
DOOR CALCULATION : DOOR CALCULATION :
H door = Heigth base - 3mm , H door = Heigth base - 1/8" H door = Heigth base - 40mm , H door = Heigth base - 1 37/64"
W door = Width base - 3mm , W door = Width base - 1/8" W door = Width base - 3mm , W door = Width base - 1/8"
1.5 1.5
1.5 1.5 " i "
1/16" Width - DOOR 1/16" 1/36 Width - DOOR 1/16
<t
: = :
: = : S
H < o = BOX WITH
: = ' £ art. 8006, art. 8007
H = a D
1 M ==
. 2 : 2
: | PR | I H ISP 42
H k= P I | =
E =2 o ' . | o 2
0 = H 3
: g : -5
' z ' >
D k= : “le
L} <5 1 =
' == ' =
. ' ==
Width - BASE fg = Z:i Width - BASE
DOOR CALCULATION : DOOR CALCULATION :
H door = (Heigth base - 6mm) / 2, H door = (Heigth base - 5/64") / 2 H door = (Heigth base - 76mm) / 2, H door = (Heigth base - 2 63/64") / 2
W door = Width base - 3mm , W door = Width base - 1/8" W door = Width base - 3mm , W door = Width base - 1/8"
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1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
1/16" Width - DOOR 1/16" 1/16" Width - DOOR 1/16"
0d 0l
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: z ] I E
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g S E : BOX ONLY art. 8007 :
: ;r _'== EEEEsEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE : B ‘:%o
: = §§W§ BOX WITH : e8| =
. B art. 8006, art. 8007 - 0 - RS
H g = double drawer g H ] 2 H g -
T O = i = ) SEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEELEEEEES ]
: ] * S o = E 2 $
: o : o
5 g : g
: & E e
: = : =
0 Width - BASE With - BASE 0
35 S
DOOR and DRAWER CALCULATION : DOOR CALCULATION :
H door = (Heigth base - 76mm) / 2, H door = (Heigth base - 2 63/64") / 2 H door = (Heigth base - 39mm) / 2, H door = (Heigth base - 1 17/32") / 2
H drawer = (H door - 3) / 2, H drawer = (H door - 1/8" ) / 2 W door = Width base - 3mm , W door = Width base - 1 /8"

W door/drawer = Width base - 3mm , W door/drawer = Width base - 1/8"

LB LB
1/16" Width - DOOR 1/16"

385
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BOX WITH
art. 8006, art. 8007 x 2
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Heigth - BASE

Heigth - DOOR
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DOOR CALCULATION :
H door = (Heigth base - 112mm) / 3, H door = (Heigth base - 4 13/32") / 3
W door = Width base - 3mm , W door = Width base - 1/8"
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“GOLA” PROFILE

PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

8006

“GOLA" HORIZONTAL ALUMINUM SPACER
CHANNEL PROFILE FOR BASE CABINET

“GOLA” PROFILE D’ESPACEMENT HORIZONTALE
EN ALUMINIUM POUR ARMOIRE DU BAS

PERFIL GOLA HORIZONTAL EN ALUMINIO PARA
MUEBLE BAJO

12;264 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
1_;1'__ SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
< Other Colors and Lengths Available FROM Autres Couleurs et Longueurs Disponibles Otros Colores y Dimensiones DE ITALIA
| ITALY DE L'ITALIE
- g
< ~
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER LENGTH PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX inch MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CUFT METER FOOT EACH  BOX
U800650SL27 *2670 1051/8" 10 2740x125x95  1077/8"x47/8"x33/4" 950 2094 0033 115 1423 434 3799 37994
U800650SL41 4100 1617/16" 10 4250x125x9  1673/8"x47/8"x33/4" 15650 3417 0050 178 1284 391 5264 526.44
U8006SB1L27 *2670 1051/8" 10 2740x125x95  1077/8"x47/8"x33/4" 950 2094 0033 115 1819 554 4857 485.67
U8006SB1L41 4100 1617/16" 10 4250x125x%  1673/8"x47/8'x33/4" 1550 3417 0.050 1.78 1813 553 7433 74333
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  IT8006LUSLAT 4100 1617/16" << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 1523 464 6244
90° INTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN INTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO 90° INTERNO EN ALUMINIO PARA
AGSOOG “GOLA" PROFILE 8006 PROFILE “GOLA” 8006 PERFIL “GOLA" 8006
2, 505 Aluminum Clear Anodize 503 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 505 Aluminio Anodizado Claro
/ SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
= LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT EACH  BOX
UAG8006-50S 5 290x85x60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 045 099 0001 0.05 3097 154.85
UAG8006-SB1 5 290x85x60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 045 099 0.001 0.5 3316 165.80
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  ITAGB006-LUS << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 2841
90° EXTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN EXTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO EXTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PARA
SG8006 “GOLA" PROFILE 8006 PROFILE ‘GOLA’ 8006 PERFIL"GOLA" 8006
27,5 508 Aluminum Clear Anodize 508 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 508 Aluminio Anodizado Claro
15/64" SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado

LUS Aluminum Chrome Anodize
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY

0

LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé
Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'TALIE

LUS Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA

COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX mm inch MSRP PRICING USD
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT EACH BOX
USG8006-50S 5 20085x60  113/8'x33/8'x23/8" 020 044 0001 0.5 32.68 163.40
USG8006-SB1 5 290 x 85 x 60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 020 044 0.001 0.05 37.16  185.80
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5S  ITSG8006-LUS <<<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>> > 28.41
* LENGTH 108 1/8" (2670 mm) => LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE
scilm JULY 152015
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“GOLA” PROFILE

PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

CF8006TP

||

+—— 58-29/32" —+

OPENED ALUMINUM END CAP FOR “GOLA"

PROFILE 8006

50S Aluminum Clear Anodize
SBZ Aluminum Stainless Anodize
LUS Aluminum Chrome Anodize
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY

EMBOUT OUVERT EN ALUMINUM POUR PRO-
FILE “GOLA” 8006

508 Aluminium Clair Anodisé

SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé

LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé

Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE

TAPAS ABIEETAS EN ALUMINIO PARA PERFIL
“GOLA" 8006

50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro

SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado

LUS Aluminio Anodizado Chrome

Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA

Iﬂ GABLE
Il L OVERLAPPING DESIGN
e 3-1/8" (P}F%éILE o \r :
N 291960 T / !
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX : MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch

WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT PAIR  BOX
UCF8006TP50S 5 145%95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 015 033 0001 0.04 3049 15245
UCF8006TPSB1 5 145x95 %85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 015 033 0001 0.04 3943 197.15
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD

LU5  ITCF8006TPLUS << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 34.29
CLOSED ALUMINUM END CAP FOR “GOLA" EMBOUT FERME EN ALUMINUM POUR PRO- TAPAS CERRADAS EN ALUMINIO PARA PERFIL

CFS8006TP C i PROFILE 8006 FILE “GOLA” 8006 “GOLK 8006
. X ) 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 508 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50 Aluminio Anodizado Claro
i N SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
= LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
|m ; Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
” GABLE
’ ' e w3ue Ter T FLUSH DESIGN
215-13/37 PROFILE \\
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch

WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT PAIR  BOX
UCF8006TP50SC 5 145x95 %85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 020 044 0.001 0.04 13.75  68.75
UCF8006TPSB1C 5 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 020 044 0001 0.04 1426 7130
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD

LU5  ITCF8006TPLUSC << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 12.37
OPENED PLASTIC END CAP FOR “GOLA" EMBOUT OUVERT EN PLASTIQUE POUR PRO- TAPAS ABIERTAS EN PLASTICO PARA PERFIL

KCS PO 1 5 8 PROFILE 8006 FILE “GOLA” 8006 “GOLA" 8006

13 Color Match 508 Clear Anodize
32 Color Match SB1 Stainless Anodize
31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodize

GABL;

GOLA HCAP
PROFILE

13 Color Match 508 Clair Anodisé
32 Color Match SB1 Inox Anodisé
31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodisé

OVERLAPPING DESIGN

13 Ajuste de Color 508 Claro Anodizado
32 Ajuste de Color SB1 Inox Anodizado
31 Ajuste de Color LU5 Chrome Anodizado

7 = A —A :
29-19/64"  3-1/8" L
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
UKCSP0158-13 25 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 004 321 8L75
UKCSP0158-32 25 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 0.04 7.35 183.75
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  ITKCSP0158-31 < <<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 6.57
CLOSED PLASTIC END CAP EMBOUT FERME EN PLASTIQUE TAPAS CERRADAS EN PLASTICO
Kcs Po 159 | FOR “GOLA" PROFILE 8006 POUR PROFILE “GOLA” 8006 PARA PERFIL “GOLA" 8006
= ~ 13 Color Match 508 Clear Anodize 13 Color Match 50S Clair Anodisé 13 Ajuste de Color 508 Claro Anodizado
i N 32 Color Match SB1 Stainless Anodize 32 Color Match SB1 Inox Anodiisé 32 Ajuste de Color SB1 Inox Anodizado
l 5 31 Color Match LUS Chrome Anodize 31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodisé 31 Ajuste de Color LU5 Chrome Anodizado
\ 2 GABLE
! ! FLUSH DESIGN
GOLA CAP \
= — —A— PROFILE
215-13/32" 2-5/64"
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
UKCSP0159-13 25 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 004 321 8L75
UKCSP0159-32 25 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 0.04 7.35 183.75
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  ITKCSP0159-31 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > > >>> 6.57
JULY 1512015 scilm
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”

SUPPORT FOR “GOLA" PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA

S U 10 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
A
25 4
T T e 3
17 16,5 18"
43/64" 21/32"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOX WEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU106DS06000 100 470x170x125  181/2"'x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 086  86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 126 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
g5  (DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)
013/64" %
—
16,5 9,5
21/32" 3/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU126DS06000 100 470x170x125  181/2"'x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86  86.00
v SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
SU 1 16 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
17" "165] 3

43/64" 21/32" 1/8"

ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU116DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 086 86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 136 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)

39.5
19/16"

-
17 16,5 [ 9,5
43/64" 21/32" | 3/8"
3-1/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOX WEIGHT BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU136DS59 100  470x170x125  181/2'x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86  86.00
«"' \~
@ NEW DESIGN WILL REPLACE CURRENT DESIGN WHEN CURRENT DESIGN INVENTORY IS OVER
scilm JULY 152015
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“GOLA” PROFILE

PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

8007

26
1" 1432 2}

— 73-27/8"

“GOLA" HORIZONTAL ALUMINUM SPACER
CHANNEL PROFILE FOR BASE CABINET
50S Aluminum Clear Anodize

SBZ Aluminum Stainless Anodize

LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize

Other Colors and Lengths Available FROM
ITALY

“GOLA” PROFILE D'ESPACEMENT HORIZONTALE
EN ALUMINIUM POUR ARMOIRE DU BAS

50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé

SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé

LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé

Autres Couleurs et Longueurs Disponibles

DE L'ITALIE

PERFIL GOLA HORIZONTAL EN ALUMINIO PARA
MUEBLE BAJO

508 Aluminio Anodizado Claro

SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado

LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome

Otros Colores y Dimensiones DE ITALIA

COLORS  ITEM NUMBER LENGTH PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX inch MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CUFT METER FOOT [EACH BOX
U800750SL27 *2670 1051/8" 5 2040x125x95  1077/8"x47/8"x33/4" 715 1576 0033 1156 1696 517 4528 226.42
U8007505L41 4100 1617/16" 5 4250x125x9%  1673/8"x47/8"x33/4" 1035 2282 0.050 178 13.75 419 5638 281.88
U8007SB1L27 *2670 1051/8" 5 2140%125x9%  1077/8"x47/8"x33/4" 715 1576 0033 115 2094 6.38 5591 279.55
U8007SB1L41 4100 1617/16" 5 A50x125x9%  1673/8"x47/8"'x33/4" 1035 2282 0050 178  20.83 6.35 8540 427.02
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  IT8007LUSLAT 4100 1617/16" < <<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 17.10 521 70.11
90° INTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN INTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO INTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PATA
AG8007 “GOLA" PROFILE 8007 PROFILE “GOLA” 8007 PERFIL GOLA 8007
283 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
11/8" SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
t—t LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé LUS Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'TALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT EACH BOX
UAG8007-50S 5 290x85x60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 055 121 0.001 0.05 5450 272.50
UAG8007-SB1 5 290x85x60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 055 121 0001 0.05 53.89 269.45
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  ITAG8007-LU5 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 4718
90° EXTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN EXTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO EXTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PARA
SG8007 “GOLA" PROFILE 8007 PROFILE “GOLA” 8007 PERFIL"GOLA" 8007
215 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 508 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
"' 15/64" SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
i LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
o [ Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'TALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
L)
]
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT EACH BOX
USG8007-50S 5 290x85x60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 030 066 0001 0.05 61.40 307.00
USG8007-SB1 5 290x85x60 113/8"x33/8"x23/8" 030 066 0001 0.05 63.01 315.05
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  ITSG8007-LUS << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > > >>> 57.69
* LENGTH 108 1/8" (2670 mm) => LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”
OPENED ALUMINUM END CAP FOR “GOLA" EMBOUT OUVERT EN ALUMINUM POUR PRO- TAPAS ABIEETAS EN ALUMINIO PARA PERFIL
CFS007TP T PROFILE 8007 FILE “GOLA" 8007 “GOLA" 8007
508 Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodiisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
= Uil =, SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
] ﬁ% 2 LUS Aluminum Chrome Anodize LUS Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
| HH © Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
[ ft ml e GABLE
k i o oA OVERLAPPING DESIGN
—t  H-3-1/8" PROFILE
215-15/64" 1 k=
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT PAIR  BOX
UCF8007TP50S 5 145x95x 85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 025 055 0001 004 3225 161.25
UCF8007TPSB1 5 145x95x 85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 025 055 0001 004 42,76 213.80
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LUS  [TCF8O07TPLUS < <<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > > > > > 35.82
CLOSED ALUMINUM END CAP FOR “GOLA" EMBOUT FERME EN ALUMINUM POUR PRO- TAPAS CERRADAS EN ALUMINIO PARA PERFIL
CFS007TPI T PROFILE 8007 FILE “GOLA" 8007 “GOLA" 8007
- 508 Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodiisé 508 Aluminio Anodizado Claro
1 o SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
‘ HH = LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LUS5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
| Fn - Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
o BIl 2 @
FLUSH DESIGN
——  4-2.5/64"  <GOLA CAP
26,1-11/32" / PROFILH
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX : MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT PAIR  BOX
UCF8007TPI50S 5 145x95x 85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 025 055 0001 004 1567 78.35
UCF8007TPISB1 5 145x95 %85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 025 055 0.001 0.04 17.07  86.35
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD

LU5  [TCF8007TPILUSC

< << <<MINIMUM ORDERAND PACKAGINGTO BE CONFIRMED > >> > >

14.23

KCSP0160 =

OPENED PLASTIC END CAP FOR “GOLA"
PROFILE 8007
13 Color Match 508 Clear Anodize

EMBOUT OUVERT EN PLASTIQUE POUR PRO-
FILE “GOLA” 8007
13 Color Match 508 Clair Anodisé

TAPAS ABIERTAS EN PLASTICO PARA PERFIL
“GOLA" 8007
13 Ajuste de Color 508 Claro Anodizado

\ = = 32 Color Match SB1 Stainless Anodize 32 Color Match SB1 Inox Anodisé 32 Ajuste de Color SB1 Inox Anodizado
‘ [ > E 31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodize 31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodisé 31 Ajuste de Color LU5 Chrome Anodizado
\ «
B & GABLE
L = = il o OVERLAPPING DESIGN
\ —
" 215-15/64" 3-1/8" PROFILE
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
UKCSP0160-13 25 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 004 321 8L75
UKCSP0160-32 25 145x95x 85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 004 7.35 18375
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
LU5  ITKCSP0160-31 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 6.57
CLOSED PLASTIC END CAP FOR “GOLA EMBOUT FERME EN PLASTIQUE POUR PRO- TAPAS CERRADAS EN PLASTICO PARA PERFIL
KCS PO 1 6 1 = PROFILE 8007 FILE “GOLA” 8007 “GOLA” 8007
‘ . 13 Color Match 50S Clear Anodize 13 Color Match 508 Clair Anodisé 13 Ajuste de Color 508 Claro Anodizado
N 32 Color Match SB1 Stainless Anodize 32 Color Match SB1 Inox Anodisé 32 Ajuste de Color SB1 Inox Anodizado
2 @ 31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodize 31 Color Match LU5 Chrome Anodisé 31 Ajuste de Color LUS Chrome Anodizado
| R GABLE]
j FLUSH DESIGN
= GOLA CAP
> o — = PROFILE
26,1-11/32" 2-5/64"
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
UKCSP0161-13 25 145x95x85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 004 321 8LT5
UKCSP0161-32 25 145x95x 85 53/4"x33/4"x33/8" 035 077 0001 004 7.35 18375
AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD

LU5  [TKCSPO161-31

< << <<MINIMUM ORDERAND PACKAGINGTO BE CONFIRMED >>> > >

6.57
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
S U 10 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
)
i S5 4
+—+ - 43
17 16,5 1/8"
43/64" 21/32"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU106DS06000 100  470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86  86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 12 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
g5  (DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)
013/64"
& :I . IS :I_l
— 4+ @ — —
+—+ +—H—+
17 16,5 9,5
43/64" 21/32" 3/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU126DS06000 100  470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86 86.00
v SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
SU 1 16 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
17" "165] 3
43/64" 21/32" 1/8"

ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU116DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 086 86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 136 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)
16,5 |95
43/64" 21/32" | 3/8"
3-1/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOX WEIGHT ~ BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX inch MSRP PRICING USD
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU136DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"'x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86  86.00
«"’ N3
@‘ NEW DESIGN WILL REPLACE CURRENT DESIGN WHEN CURRENT DESIGN INVENTORY IS OVER
JULY 102015
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA”

PERFIL “GOLA”

“GOLA" HORIZONTAL ALUMINUM CHANNEL “GOLA” PROFILE HORIZONTALE EN ALUMINIUM

PERFIL GOLA HORIZONTAL EN ALUMINIO PARA

802 1 .................. o PROFILE FOR BASE CABINET POUR ARMOIRE DU BAS MUEBLE BAJO
L 508 Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
EoL LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LUS5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
§ Other Colors and Lengths Available FROM Autres Couleurs et Longueurs Disponibles Otros Colores y Dimensiones DE ITALIA
) ITALY DE L'ITALIE
i I
© K%
I‘:L ‘ st RO N
o i v (PONREQ
21
1"1/16
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER LENGTH PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOX mm inch
mm inch WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CUFT METER FOOT  EACH
[T802150SL39 3900 1539/16" << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 1538 469 5998
[T8021SB1L39 3900  1539/16" < << <<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 19.87 6.06 7749
LUS  [18021LU5L39 3900 1539/16" < <<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 18.77 572 1320
90° INTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN INTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO INTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PATA
AGSOZ 1 “GOLA" PROFILE 8021 PROFILE “GOLA” 8021 PERFIL GOLA 8021
50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodiisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
LUS Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
*%
oo AN )
*x¥ \“’0‘\\ ?&'Q“E
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOX inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT EACH
[TAG8021-50S <<<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 3343
[TAG8021-SB1 < <<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > > > > > 3197
LU5  ITAG8021-LU5 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 36.87
90° EXTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN EXTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO EXTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PARA
SG 8 02 1 “GOLA" PROFILE 8021 PROFILE “GOLA” 8021 PERFIL"GOLA" 8021
P— 215 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 508 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 508 Aluminio Anodizado Claro
|L5/64" SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
LUS Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé LUS Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
[ Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'TALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
*%
= oo ROMTRY
PEad \WQ‘\\ REQ“E
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOX mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT EACH
[15G8021-50S < << <<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 36.44
[TSG8021-SB1 < <<<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 31.29
LU5  ITSG8021-LUS << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 39.73
9 CLOSED ALUMINUM END CAP FOR “GOLA" EMBOUT FERME EN ALUMINUM POUR PRO- TAPAS CERRADA EN ALUMINIO PARA PERFIL
C F802 1TP 23/64" PROFILE 8021 FILE “GOLA" 8021 “GOLA" 8021
- > ! 508 Aluminum Clear Anodize 505 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
; SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
& LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LUS5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Hﬂ § Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'TALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
s} . “MX x%%
T 3/64"¢f o OVERLAPPING DESIGN o+ FROM
Lo/ex" PROALE oW
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIR PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOX inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CU.FT PAIR
[TCF8021TP50S << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 28.22
[TCF8021TPSB1 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > > > > > 34.20
LU5  ITCF8021TPLUS << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 34.29
scilm JULY 1512015
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
S U 10 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
)
i S5 4
+—+ - 43
17 16,5 1/8"
43/64" 21/32"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU106DS06000 100  470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86  86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 12 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
g5  (DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)
013/64"
:I . IS :I_l
— 4+ @ — —
+—+ +—H—+
17 16,5 9,5
43/64" 21/32" 3/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU126DS06000 100  470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86 86.00
v SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
SU 1 16 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
17" "165] 3
43/64" 21/32" 1/8"

ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU116DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 086 86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 136 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)
16,5 |95
43/64" 21/32" | 3/8"
3-1/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOX WEIGHT ~ BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX inch MSRP PRICING USD
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU136DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"'x63/4"x47/8" 150 331 0010 035 0.86  86.00
«"’ N3
@‘ NEW DESIGN WILL REPLACE CURRENT DESIGN WHEN CURRENT DESIGN INVENTORY IS OVER
JULY 102015
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PERFIL “GOLA”

8022

“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA”

“GOLA" HORIZONTAL ALUMINUM CHANNEL “GOLA” PROFILE HORIZONTALE EN ALUMINIUM
PROFILE FOR BASE CABINET POUR ARMOIRE DU BAS

50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé

SBZ Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé
LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize

Other Colors and Lengths Available FROM

LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé
Autres Couleurs et Longueurs Disponibles

PERFIL GOLA HORIZONTAL EN ALUMINIO PARA
MUEBLE BAJO

508 Aluminio Anodizado Claro

SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado

LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome

Otros Colores y Dimensiones DE ITALIA

E g ITALY DE L'ITALIE
é CLE P
e FRON TN
4x JPON REQ
Emé .
26
1"1/64
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER LENGTH PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOx inch
mm inch WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CUME CUFT METER FOOT EACH
178022505139 3900  1539/16" << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 18.39 561 7172
[T8022SB1L39 3900  1539/16" << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 2670 814 10413
LU5  118022LU5L39 3900  1539/16" << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 2.1 6.77  86.62
90° INTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN INTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO INTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PATA
A68022 “GOLA" PROFILE 8022 PROFILE “GOLA” 8022 PERFIL GOLA 8022
83 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 508 Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
118 SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodlisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
‘ Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
PEad
$¥ \“’0“ R
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOX inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT EACH
[TAG8022-50S << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 33.62
[TAG8022-SB1 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 32.15
LU5  ITAG8022-LU5 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 37.06
90° EXTERNAL ALUMINUM CORNER FOR COIN EXTERNE 90° EN ALUMINIUM POUR ANGULO EXTERNO 90° EN ALUMINIO PARA
SG 8 02 2 975 “GOLA" PROFILE 8022 PROFILE “GOLA” 8022 PERFIL"GOLA" 8022
15 /64“ 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro
 E— SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA
*%
oo AN )
PEad \WQ‘\\ REQ“E
COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PCS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
BOX inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT EACH
[15G8022-50S << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> 38.01
[TSG8022-SB1 << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 40.70
LU5  ITSG8022-LUS << <<<MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED > >>>> .31
9-23/64"  CLOSED ALUMINUM END CAP FOR “GOLA" EMBOUT FERME EN ALUMINUM POUR PRO- TAPAS CERRADA EN ALUMINIO PARA PERFIL
C F802 2TP PROFILE 8022 FILE “GOLA” 8022 “GOLA" 8022
8 50S Aluminum Clear Anodize 50S Aluminium Clair Anodisé 50S Aluminio Anodizado Claro

58-29/32"

H[I | E
m

S| " 3
g Toer Y68 I g

SB1 Aluminium Inox Anodisé
LU5 Aluminium Chrome Anodisé
Autres Couleurs Disponibles DE L'ITALIE

SB1 Aluminum Stainless Anodize
LU5 Aluminum Chrome Anodize
Other Colors Available FROM ITALY

GABLE 4
CAP

OVERLAPPING DESIGN \
*x¥ \“)Q‘\\ REQ

{GOLA
PROFILE

SB1 Aluminio Inox Anodizado
LU5 Aluminio Anodizado Chrome
Otros Colores Disponibles DE ITALIA

*
oo BN "

COLORS  ITEM NUMBER PAIR PER BOX DIMENSION BOX WEIGHT BOXVOLUME  AVAILABLE FROM ITALY MSRP PRICING USD
Box mm inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG LB CU.ME CU.FT PAIR
[TCF8022TP50S << << <MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 29.80
[TCF8022TPSB1 << << <MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 39.40
LU5  [TCF8022TPLUS << << <MINIMUM ORDER AND PACKAGING TO BE CONFIRMED >>>>> 35.86
scilm JULY 152015
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“GOLA” PROFILE PROFILE “GOLA” PERFIL “GOLA”
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA" PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
S U 10 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)
o3
| S5 4
b SR +—He3
17 16,5 1/8"
43/64" 21/32"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU106DS06000 100 470x170x125  181/2"'x63/4"x47/8" 1.50 0.35 086  86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA" PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 12 6 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
g5  (DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)
013/64" %
g+ 45
+—+ *—H:
17 16,5 9,5
43/64" 21/32" 3/8"
ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU126DS06000 100 470x170x125  181/2"'x63/4"x47/8" 1.50 0.35 086  86.00
v SUPPORT FOR “GOLA" PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
SU 1 16 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(SCREWED) (VISSE) (PARA ATORNILLAR)

0 g
17" 1657 3

43/64" 21/32" 1/8"

ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT  BOX VOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX . MSRP PRICING USD
inch
WxDxH WxDxH KG CU.ME CU.FT PAIR BOX
USU116DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x47/8" 1.50 0.35 086 86.00
SUPPORT FOR “GOLA” PROFILE SUPPORT POUR PROFILE “GOLA” SOPORTES PARA GOLA
s U 136 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022 8006 - 8007 - 8021 - 8022
(DOWELED) (CHEVILLE) (PARA TETONES)

39.5
19/16"

16,5 |95
43/64" 21/32" | 3/8"
3-1/8"

ITEM NUMBER PAIRS PER BOX DIMENSION BOXWEIGHT ~ BOXVOLUME STOCK IN AMERICA
BOX inch MSRP PRICING USD
WxDxH WxDxH KG CUME CU.FT PAIR  BOX
USU136DS59 100 470x170x125  181/2"x63/4"x4T/8" 1.50 0.35 0.86  86.00
;@* NEW DESIGN WILL REPLACE CURRENT DESIGN WHEN CURRENT DESIGN INVENTORY IS OVER
JULY 12015
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